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HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD. |

Reg No. 201629438M

ACE FLEET MANAGEMENT PTE LTD

Contact Add : SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 573721
Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658

/% &
Am.7 ‘é’éﬂ‘? 7

ESTIMATE TO REPAIR TOYOTA NOAH -1.8A - SMC79227
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front RH door

front RH door glass frame sticker @$131.35
front RH door inner rubber

front RH door inner lock

rear RH door

rear RH door glass frame sticker @5141.45
rear RH door inner rubber

rear RH door inner lock front
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remove & refit front & rear door glass
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Poh Kin (LKKAuto)
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From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 17 January 2019 3:35 PM
To: 'Hui Yang Motor'

Subject: RE: SMC7922Z LOD DOA:12-10-2018
Attachments: DV SMC 792227 pdf

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18018735/Kfa3

Your Ref: SMC 79222

Dear Bel,

We refer to above matter.
Thank you for acceptance.
Please duly sign the DV attached and return for payment processing.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negeotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
' "" e

- - - L awmndii e

S RSR  m Sove bhe Earth Print only when necessary:

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in emor, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof, Thank you.

From: Hui Yang Motor [mailto:hui_yang_motor@hotmail.com]
Sent; Thursday, 17 January 2019 9:14 AM



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Hui Yang Motor <hui_yang_motor@hotmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, 17 January 2019 9:14 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: SMCT79227 LOD DOA:12-10-2018

Hi Poh Kin,

We accept settlement (@ $4400.00 (all-in)

Thank vou & Regards,
Bel

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 16, 2019 5:51 PM
To: Hui Yang Motor
Subject: RE: SMC79222 LOD DOA:12-10-2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18018735/Kfa3
Your Ref: SMC 79222

Dear Bel,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SKU 209A AND SMC 7922Z ON 12/10/2018
We refer to the above matter.

Thank you for prompt reply.

Can we close this matter at global sum of $4,400.00(all in).

We appreciate if you could kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)
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From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 16 January 2019 5:51 PM
To: "Hui Yang Motor’

Subject: RE: SMC79227 LOD DOAN2-10-2018
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18018735/Kfa3

Your Ref: SMC 79227

Dear Bel,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SKU 209A AND SMC 7922Z ON 12/10/2018
We refer to the above matter.
Thank you for prompt reply.

Can we close this matter at global sum of $4,400.00(all in).

We appreciate if you could kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
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This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Hui Yang Motor <hui_yang_motor@hotmail. com>
Sent: Wednesday, 16 January 2019 547 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SMC79227Z LOD DOA:12-10-2018
importance: High

Categories: clear

Hi Poh Kin,

Can we settle at $4500.00 (all-in)

Thank you & Regards,
Bel

From: Poh Kin [LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 16, 2019 5:29 PM

To: Hui Yang Motor

Subject: RE: SMC79227 LOD DOA:12-10-2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18018735/Kfa3
Your Ref: SMC 79227

Dear Marco,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SKU 209A AND SMC 7922Z ON 12/10/2018
We refer to the above matter.

Towards an amicable settlement, we have instruction from principal to offer settlement at global sum of

$4,300.00(all in) on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 16 January 2019 5:29 PM
To: 'Hui Yang Motor'

Subject: RE: SMC7922Z LOD DOA:12-10-2018
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/A5SM18018735/Kfa3

Your Ref: SMC 79222
Dear Marco,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SKU 209A AND SMC 7922Z ON 12/10/2018

We refer to the above matter,

Towards an amicable settlement, we have instruction from principal to offer settlement at global sum of

$4,300.00(all in) on this matter.
Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectfinfluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)
F EFES
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This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a viclation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 13 November 2018 11:00 AM
To: "hui_yang_motor@hotmail com’

Cc: Admin A; Thin Thin (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: SMC79227 LOD DOA:12-10-2018
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18018735/Kfa3
Your Ref: SMC 79227

Dear Marco,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SKU 209A AND SMC 79227 ON 12/10/2018

We refer to above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed /[ inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectfinfluence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Litd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
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117720139 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) - Menu

« < S8M00Z5C> |A with mandate uploaded

T'!,l' pe
@ Question

Message
Hi Poh Kin, TP vehicle 1.8CC, rental rate is $100 per day (to provide rental agreement), pls propose $4300 to
4400 (global)

Reply

https-ifvp.smanclaims.axa.com sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requests. iimi#service-requestsiview-message/TserviceRequestNumber=75... 11



1152018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) - Menu

« < S8M00Z5C> |IA with mandate uploaded

Type
© Question

MESSEEE

Dear Winnie, Liability: Insured driver collided into the third party vehicle while moving off from slip road (condo).
Liability is down against our insured. We did clarify with insured (Mr Gan) the nature of the accident and he's
aware that MCD will be affected. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. We
hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s "Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd" is as follows: -
1)COR{w/gst) : $4,180.25 + 2) Loss of Rental (5daysx$120.00+7%gst): $642.00 + 3) GIA Search: $2.00=Total:
24,824 35, **05days recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART
CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin - 15/01/2019

Reply

https:ivp smartclaims. axa_com_sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-senvice-requests. himi#/service-requests/view-message/ ?serviceRequesiNumber=75... 11
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ELUBIAVE | #0225 PAYA URDINIUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08913 TEL : (651 625635601 FAN : (0051 b2564015

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 15/1/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 12-0ct-18
Date of appointment 16-0Oct-18
Date of survey 17-0ct-18
Location of survey HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SMCT79222

Make and Model TOYOTA NOAH HYBRID 1.8X CVT

Date of registration 23-Jul-18

Excess

Market Value 5 113,000.00

Parf Rebate 5 45,612.00

Nett Loss 5 67,388.00

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate | 6,133.68
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts S 2,606.78

Check items (estimate) 5 -

Labour S 1,300.00

Total (1/B/1) S 3,906.78

Lump Sum(if applicable) s -

[Number of days for repair | 5 days |




874 74

Conswitans

Sdm mE ®™ Pl Company Reglstration No, 199607138R
S1LUME AVE #0225 PAYA UBEINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL @ (0651 62803561 FAX @ (D65 62564115
Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 4,180.25 |53,906.78 + 79%gst
Loss of use 5 &
Loss of rental 5 642.00 |120.00 x 5 days +7%gst
Loss of income 5 -
GlA search fees 5 2.00
Others 5 =
Proposed Total ] 4,824.25




NG 4
HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. L.TD.

Contact Add : SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 575721
Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658
Reg No. 201629438M

Date: 13/11/2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid
Matar Claims Depariment

& Shenton Way

H27-011 AXA Tower

Singapore 0688] 1

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 7922Z & SKU209A ON 12-10-2018
ALONG 33 MANADALAY RD TWDS MOULMEIN RD

SETTLEMENT OF OUR C LAIM FOR SMC79227

Part By Part repair cost as recommended by surveyor { TPO489 ) 5 418025 .
03 days Loss of Rental @ $128.40 per day 64200
TP Insurance Enguiry ] 2.00
Total 5 482425

*The abave claim applies only 1o vehicle damage and expressly exclude all personal injuries
and other consequential loss,

Please let us have your reply soonest possible, thank you,

Best Regards,

Marco Neo

HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD

DID: 64515752

Fax: 64514658

email: hui_yang motor@hotmail.com
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51 UBLAVE L, #0125 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62503561 FAX { (065) 42564315

5" November 2018

GAN HWEE KOON
33 Mandalay Road,
#20-04,

Singapore 308214,

Dear Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18018735/Kfa3

YOUR REF :SMC 7922Z

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING NOS. SKU 209A AND SMC 7922Z ALONG
33 MANDALAY ROAD ON 12.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party
Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the owner
of SMC 79227 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident video footage, accident report and accident scenario, it was
reported that your vehicle had collided with Third Party vehicle SMC 7922Z. As such,
liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third

Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim
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S1UBLAVE L #00-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX 1 1065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you andlor your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 8841 2132 or email us

at pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

FPoh Kin, Chong

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION LETTER

TOWHOM IT MAY CONCERN

iWe, #cE freer HerWHEHENT  Pre A _hereby declare and agree to use the
dddress of Hui Yang Motor Pte Lid. that is at BIk 176 Sin Ming Drive, #04.02 Sin Ming
Autocare Singapore 575721 in all myour correspondences with any party in connection with

my/our claim arising from an accident involving my/our motor vehicle registration number

S F¥p2=  and other vehicles registration number = U_x*‘* el _along
S ey pa o LAT Kot FRODT Sifetrl atElal Rpaer F 3 ey 52
il anll Lol Lok, &) I i A A N s e S

'We, further grant authority to Messrs Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd or any of their

representatives to open all my/our letters and to negotiate my/our claim on my/our behalf

I'We wish to inform you that you could issue the cheque payment in favour of my/our repairer

Messrs Hui Yang Motor Pte Ltd.

Signature of reg



Y redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF i 58M00Z5C
INSURED : GAN HWEE KOON

o] RGE VOUCHE

We/l ACE FLEET MANAGEMENT PTE LTD, Co Reg Nos. 201710914/N) hereby agree to accept the

sum of dollars [four thousand four hundred on (S$ 4,400.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal
injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or
their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKU 209A as a result of an accident along 33

Mandalay Road on 12% October 2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/

passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SMC 79227

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKU 209A in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKU 2094,

Dated this [ i) day of A b 2018

|'

Claimant's Signature

\\\J
NRIC no./ Company Stamp :Mee %‘\Qq# Mﬂﬁw’t o LA D

Occupation/ Business . 2ol ig )
Address > a
Telephone No. . BEEE'I go)

Witness’s Name : ‘Pt(yifﬁ poad

Witness's Signature ~ 5
Witness's NRIC No. 2832327

AXA Insurance Pte Lid [Company Reg. No, 199803512M)

B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapare 068811

Customer Centre #8101

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Websile: WWW.3X3.00M. 58



HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD

Bill To: TAXN INVOICE
AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid TP Claim Invoice No: TP0489
Mator Claims Department Bill Dare: 13/11/72018

8 Shenton Way
#27-0] AXA Tower
Singapore 06881 1

Deseription Amount

Date of Accident : 12/10/2018

Chwner : ACE FLEET MANAGEMENT PTE LTD
Vehicle No ;o SMCTe227

Make & Model : TOYOTA NOAH - 1.84

Part By Part repair cost as recommended by sivvevor 5 3.906.78
Sub-Toral : | § 3.906.78

Add 7% GST : | § 273.47

Total Amount SGD : | § 4,180.25

Reg No:201629438M
GST Ne: 201 629438M

HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD

b

Authorised Signature

Hui Yang Motor Pre Ltd

Sin Ming Auwtocare Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive
#04-02 Singapore 575721

Email: hii_yvang_motor@hatmail com

HIP: 986235891 Office: 64515752 Fax - 64514658



ACE FLEET MANAGEMENT PTE LTD

176 Sin Ming Drive #04-14 5(575721)
Sin Ming Autocare
Tax Invoice
Company Registration Nos.: 201710914N

GST Registration Nos.: 201710914N
Email.: acefleetmanagement@gmail.com

To : Mar Weng Tong Invoice Nos : 2018/A1598
Car Plate : SLT9314M Invoice date : 22/10/2018
Model : Toyota Alphard

axment statement fgr 1?{ IW_' 18 - zg,{ 19,.{'1

Mo of Days 5

Rental per days 5120.00

Total rental S600.00
|Remarks:

Accident Car plate ( SMC79222 )

Sub Total 5600.00

Payme rm:

1) 1 working day from date of invoice/payment slip

2} A late payment fee of 3 % of the amount due is applicable for any delay in payment

3} Please sent/whatapps a copy of the transaction slip via email/whatsapp when the transfer is made




)

ACE FLEET MANAGEMENT PTE LTD

237 ALEXANDRA ROAD #02-03 THE ALEXCIER SINGAPORE(159929)

RENT
Kindly fill up all of the details below

CAR MODEL : ToNeTA ALPHARD CARPLATE : ELT{}BJH (r)

[FIRERSNAME: MR WENG ToNG

N ht o1y 4 0.8 :
RIC/PASSPORT NO 5;""{':- 'LEIDH§'B D.0.B By

Juld |
NEXTOPINE:  SeldRums -Wife T (3 43335

ABBRERS” 5 50, FERMVALE. L 7 11-0% S (79%5]

T
(>
i

ON T .: | =4 T
CONVACTNO: (| 4 NS 5% 5

RENTAL DEPOSIT: _, . _

DATE OF COMMENCE: , o . - - .
] %

e gl ¥ L) ,.lllri*- Iom — [ff.-_.":l'll J..? l|'.,1|-Il ?‘-'IF}

10300

EMAIL:

Mo 'l.\j{-"'!"ﬁ-r ‘4:'-&1'|{f I.Jf" g mau \ « Comy
RENTAL PER DAY: T
10|

BANK/ ACCOUNT NO.:
*All Rental Paymenis to be maks latest by every Manday . Thank you.

CONTRACT VAILDITY: niL = ¥ REPLACEMENT (AR FOR Sm( q 99

2 K

1JINSURANCE 17 PARTY EXCESS $2500

2JINSURANCE 3" PARTY EXCESS $2500

JJINSURANCE EXCESS FOR OVERSEA WILL BE DOUBLED

4)INSURANCE EXCESS FOR DRIVING LICENCE LESS THEN 2 YEAR AND BELOW 22
YEAR OLD WILL BE DOUBLED

S]WINDSCREEN EXCESS $200

7

el hiae ﬁ‘ll Sidy

Tep Hirer's Signature C"\‘ _‘\—/\

D=DENT S~3CRATCHES C=CHIPS R=RUET M=LEESING \

GENERAL DEFINITIONS



1011312018 Invaice

A GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOQOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

i . , & Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

\ G i |NSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Sl ASSOCLATION Dperatinq Hours: Manday to Friday 9am to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Cur Ref No GR-18-158834
Date of Request: 1310/2018 Your Rel No: Online Purchase

Hui Yang Motor Ple Ltd
176 Sin Ming Drive £04-02
Sin Ming AutoCare
Singapore 575721

Dear SirMadam,

Enguiry Date 13/10/2018

Enquiry By Loh Siang Chuan Marcus
TP Vehicle No. SKU209A

Accident Date 1211072018

Enguiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Periad of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SKU209A BXA Insurance Pla Lid 27110/2017-26/110/2018 G338 7288
Thank You.

Tha images provided 1o you are taken from the original reports forwarded io the centra by the members of the General Insurance Association of
Singapare and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatscever for any loss or damage arising out of
or in connaction with the reparts or their images.

Thiz is a eomputer generated document and requires no signature,

hitps .ﬂsingapom.maﬁmun.cpm.':llumylndex.c'rm?rusabo:r=MTH&aad-lu:-mtlon!dsp__gunlnﬂp{.mﬁ:1944?2‘565FBD=12191DGEM:FTOKEN=3%.. . I



10413/2048 Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

—~T, RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
[ ! s GENERAL & Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

IHSURANCE Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: Ma00017735

Chur Rel Mo GR-18-1580834

Cate of Reguest; 13/10/2018 Your Rel No: Cinlinea Purchase

Hui Yang Motor Ple Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02

Sin Ming AuwtoCare

Singapare 575721

Cear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Dale 1311072018

Enguiry By Loh Siang Chuan Marcus

TP Vahicla Ma. SKUZ094

Accident Dale 121002018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GET Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer ganerated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use;
Date:
(%] GIRD [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

nttps fsingapore merimen com/claimsindex.cfm?lusebox=MTReasAluseacton=dsp_geninvipsrehd=1944T25ACFID=421210064CFTOKEN=38b0.., 22



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

l'\i‘ehlcla No: ISKLI 2004 (Insd veh) |Model:

IsMC 79222 (TP veh)

| Date of Accident: [12/10/2018

TOYOTA NOAH (A)

Global Sum Settlement [X] Yes [ 1 Mo

Repair Estimate & -~ B,563.03

Final Repair Cost B 4 180.25

Loss of Use % days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) it 535000 5 days

LTA [/ GIA Search Fee - § 2.00

Others: |: $| 0.00

Final Setflement Sum (Global Sum) 4,400.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered?
below)

[ ] YES [X ] NO (Kndlindicate

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability 100 (%a)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ng  BOLA Scenano Mo

Assessed Liability (*): (%6)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD ' 4.4uu.uo|
&
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2210120189
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill (if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-28 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607 198R GST Reg. Mo. 19-2607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ref CC4/ASM18018735/Kfa3q2

IMRIATAIN

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Tite: wthl-cois
ATTNWINNIE Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKU 2094 Veh. Inspected SMC 79227
Policy No. GA285426/1 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOZSC Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 1611072018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA NOAH (A} c.c 1797
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. ZWRB00326104 Colour METALLIC BLACK
Odometer 23521 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/85R15 YOKOHAMA 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |193/65 R15 YOKOHAMA 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 YOKOHAMA & rm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/85R15 YOKROHAMA 8 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
3 ; General Information
Accident Date  12/10/2018 Inspection Date 172018
Survey held at HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD
BLOCK 176 SIN MING DRIVE
#04-02 SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721
5a, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON ATWITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
Sb. Estimate Days of Repair

—IESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

5 Working Days
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TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMC 79222

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408333

Page No.:1 of 1

o Estima Our Adjuste
Qty Description of Parts Condition | .2 urkah;:?g}] [S{i d
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT RH DOOR (CONSISTENT) BENT 1,712.25 1.712.25
2|FRONT RH DOOR GLASS FRAME STICKER @3$131.35 NECESSARY 262.70 2682.70
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT RH DOOR INNER RUBBER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 274 45 -
1|FRONT RH DOOR INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 581.60 -
LABOUR
1|REAR RH DOOR (CONSISTENT) DENTED / WARPED 1,217.85 1.217.85
2|REAR RH DOOR GLASS FRAME STICKER @3141.45 NECESSARY 282.90 282.90
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR RH DOCOR INNER RUBBER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 581.80 -
1|REAR RH DOCR INMER LOCK FRONT (CONSISTENT) TC REPAIR SEE 591.25 -
LABOUR
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -1,371.23 -868.02
4, 113.67 280878
LABOUR
REMOVE & REFIT FRONT & REAR DOOR GLASS, 120.00 120.00
WIRING. 150.00 20.00
TUFFKOTE. 150.00 60.00
SPRAY PAINTING 800.00 T00.00
LABOUR CHARGES.INCLUSIVE OF THE REFPAIR OF B00.00 400.00
FRONT RH DOOR INNER LOCK AND REAR RH DOOR
INMNER LOCK FRONT
2,020.00 1,300.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,133.67 3,906.78
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS I 3,906.78
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018735/Kfa 3g2 -
KONG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appraiser
DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TG THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the frant page of this Report,
WMWWWWWMW
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